
SPRING 2018: REMAINING LCAP DEVELOPMENT & ENGAGEMENT BENCHMARKS 
 
 

MEETING OR DELIVERABLE DATE 

CAC General Meeting  
● Resource Fair  
● Presentation: Special Education in the 2017-18 LCAP  

Monday, April 16  

LCAP PSAC Meeting 
● Presentation of Overlap Analysis and its Impact of 2018-19 LCAP  
● Review of Differentiated Support and Approach to Targeted Student Groups 
● Report on 2017-18 Annual Update—Significant Implementation Differences 

Wednesday, April 18 

LCAP PSAC Lead Delegates Meeting 
● Plan for May 2 Meeting 

Thursday, April 19 

Foster Youth Advisory Committee Meeting 
● Focus on Developing a Survey for Foster Students to Inform  

Committee Focus in 2018-19 

Tuesday, April 24 

Posting Deadline: May 2 Meeting of the LCAP PSAC Wednesday, April 25 
 

Special Meeting of the District ELL Sub-Committee 
● Finalize Feedback for Prop 58 Policies (California Multilingual Education  
● Act of 2016) 
● Follow-Up on Establishment of Site-Based ELL Sub-Committees 
● LCAP Update for 2018-19 LCAP Development 

Thursday, April 26 

LCAP Partners’ Huddle Friday, April 27 

LCAP Engagement Newsletter Friday, April 27 

Due Date for 1st Draft of 2018-21 LCAP May 1, 2018 

LCAP PSAC Meeting  
● Begin Review of 1st Draft of 2018-21 LCAP--Changes from 2017-18 
● School Site Council Governance Segment 

Wednesday, May 2 

Posting Deadline: May 16 Meeting of the LCAP PSAC Wednesday, May 9 
 

Posting Deadline: May 22 Meeting of the Foster Youth Advisory Committee Tuesday, May 15 
 

CAC General Meeting 
• Review Actions for Students with Disabilities in the 2018-19 LCAP and  

Provide Feedback 

Monday, May 14 

LCAP PSAC Meeting 
● Continued: Review 1st Draft of 2018-21 LCAP--Changes from 2017-18 
● Official Feedback from Committees 

Wednesday, May 16 

Foster Youth Advisory Committee Meeting 
● Focus on Reviewing Student Survey Report; Goals for 2018-19--Student 

Presentations 

Tuesday, May 22 

LCAP PSAC Lead Delegates Meeting 
● Develop Presentation for June 13 School Board Meeting 

Thursday, May 24 

LCAP PSAC Lead Delegates Meeting 
● Plan for June 20 Meeting 

Thursday, May 31 

Presentation to School Board by LCAP PSAC and Related Committees Wednesday, May 23, 
May 30, or June 6 

1st Reading of Budget and LCAP by School Board  Thursday, June 6 
 

Posting Deadline: June 20 Meeting of the LCAP PSAC Wednesday, June 13 
 

LCAP PSAC Reflection Meeting Wednesday, June 20 
 

 
 


